
University of Nevada, Las Vegas Computer Science 456/656 Fall 2024

Schedule. (Subject to Change.)

Monday August 28. First day of class, 11:30 – 12:45, Room TBE B176.

Friday September 6 Assignment 1 due.

Friday September 13 Assignment 2 due.

Assignment 3 will not be graded, but you should work it befoer the exam. Wednesday September 25.

First Examination.

October 13 Assignment 4 due.

Saturday October 19 Assignment 5 due.

Wednesday October 23. Second Examination.

Saturday November 9 Assignment 6 due.

Wednesday November 20. Third Examination.

Wednesday December 4. Last day of class.

cd /Dropbox/Courses/CS456/F24 Monday December 9. Final Examination: 10:10 – 12:10.


